LAVISH LIL GIRLS SPA ROOM

Non refundable deposit
Waiver for all reserved guest

LIABILITY RELEASE WAIVER

*Please complete and return this consent/ permission form before your child can participate in any food -related activities.

ALLERGIES RELEASE

Your child has any known food allergies that may prevent her from participation in these activities, we will provide an alternative option per your request.

Your child be participating in various activities that involve food product as part of the experience. We take every precaution at the Lavish Lil Girls Spa Room. We are not responsible for any allergic reaction or life-threatening incident including death that could occur.

Do you have any kind of allergies or very sensitive skin? Are you feeling sick? (Cough, runny nose, fever) or suffering from cold sores, conjunctivitis, sunburn, eczema, any infectious skin condition, or open wounds

AGE APPROPRIATE MAKEUP SPA TREATMENT

Lavish Lil Girls Spa Room , As part of the Spa experience, age appropriate makeup and Spa treatment

Makeup and Spa treatment products will be applied. This includes, but not limited to lip gloss, eye shadow and blush.

PHOTO RELEASE FORM FOR KIDS

I give Lavish Lil Girls Spa, permission to use my child's image, voice and appearances as such may be embodied in any pictures, photos, videos recording, digital images, on behalf of Lavish Lil Girls Spa party activities.

I acknowledge that I will not receive any compensation etc. for the use of such pictures etc., and hereby release Lavish Lil Girls Spa, from any claims which out of are in any way connected with such use. I have read and understood this consent and release.

I agree that pictures, etc., including the entire copyright and may use them for any purpose consistent with Lavish Lil Girls Spa parties. These uses include, but are not limited to, re-prints, publications, advertisements, social media and any promotional materials in any medium now know or later developed include internet.

COVID-19

Lavish Lil Girls Mobile Spa Bus .Due to the 2019-2021 outbreak of the novel Coronavirus (COVID-19),Lavish Lil Girls Mobile Spa is taking extra precautions with the care of every client to include health history review and enhanced sanitation/disinfection procedures in accordance with our local municipal health department.

Symptoms of COVID-19 include:

Fever Fatigue Dry Cough Difficulty Breathing

I understand the above symptoms and affirm that I, as well as all household members, do not currently have, nor have experienced the symptoms listed above WITHIN THE LAST 14 DAYS.

I affirm that I, as well as all household members, have not been diagnosed with COVID-19 WITHIN THE PAST 30 DAYS.

I affirm that I, as well as all household members, have not knowingly been exposed to anyone diagnosed with COVID-19 WITHIN THE PAST 30 DAYS.

I affirm that I, as well as all household members, have not traveled outside of the country, WITHIN THE PAST 30 DAYS.

I understand that Lavish Lil Girls Spa cannot be held liable for any exposure to the COVID-19 virus caused by misinformation on this form or the health history provided by each client.

Lavish Lil Girls Mobile Spa is following these procedures to prevent the spread of COVID-19:

- Additional time between appointments to prevent client contact with each other
- 1 adult to accompany per child kids spa appointment
- Each client required to sanitize hands upon arrival and before leaving
- Staff will thoroughly clean hands and wear gloves during all treatments
- Staff will be wearing masks
- We will have a glass divider at front desk and manicure tables
- All surfaces will be wiped thoroughly with hospital grade disinfectant before and after each client.
- Social distance guide markers
- 80% reduced capacity in the spa

By signing below, I agree to each statement above and releaseLavish Lil Girls Mobile Spa from any and all liability for the unintentional exposure or harm due to COVID-19.

By checking off the box below, I agree to each statement above and release Lavish Lil Girls Spa from any and all liability for the unintentional exposure or harm due to COVID-19.

No party until release waiver is signed. Your signing for all reserved kids at your event.

Check here if you are in agreement with all of the above. Please type out your name below which is a digital signature.
I hereby release Lavish Lil Girls of all liabilities including injury not caused by Lavish Lil Girls Spa or any staff member.
Printed Parent or guardian
Date
Reserved guest names and ages
Signature of Parent or guardian
Date